
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
77 
90 

379 
386 

4 
381 

9 
38 
00 
87 
76 
60 
82 
5 

95 
7 

Name 
EDER AZEVEDO 
LUIS PADILHA 
MARCEL MOREIRA 
ANDRE OLIVEIRA 
LORENZO SANTONGELO 
ADRIANO OLIVEIRA 
ANTONIO RAMBON 
GIULIANO ZOLIN 
DIRCEU DOS SANTOS 
MATEUS SIHRECK 
MARLON DA SILVA 
AMARO LENFES 
MAIKO DE GREGORIO 
JOEL CHIMITTE 
FABIANO BENELLI 
ROGERIO DOS SANTOS 

Class 
B 
B 
B 
A 
A 
B 
A 
B 
B 
B 
B 
A 
B 
A 
A 
B 

Laps 
6 
4 
4 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
1:34.014 
1:34.717 
1:35.916 
1:38.841 
1:38.894 
1:40.117 
1:41.830 
1:42.080 
1:42.653 
1:43.370 
1:43.653 
1:44.193 
1:44.419 
1:51.564 
1:59.853 
2:09.227 

Diff 

0.703 
1.902 
4.827 
4.880 
6.103 
7.816 
8.066 
8.639 
9.356 
9.639 

10.179 
10.405 
17.550 
25.839 
35.213 

Gap 

0.703 
1.199 
2.925 
0.053 
1.223 
1.713 
0.250 
0.573 
0.717 
0.283 
0.540 
0.226 
7.145 
8.289 
9.374 

In Lap 
6 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
1 
2 
4 
3 
4 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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7a ETAPA- COPA VNT PARANA 
MINI FORMULA 

WARM UP - MINI FORMULA 

Practice started at 10:21:10 

AUT DE SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 1,650 km 

06/12/2015 00:03 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___

SULBRASILEIRO DE MINI FORMULA
100 MILHAS DE VNT 2015


